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Start Time: 19.20
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 22:38.52

CLASS A - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 50793 Latitude Berg BYC 42 /  1.0979 J/120 22:38:52 3:18:52 03:38:21.01 00:00:00.00
2 61232 Elevation McGuire LSSC/GLYC 51 /  1.0815 J/112e 22:49:47 3:29:47 03:46:53.23 00:08:32.21
3 35427 Epic Adams BYC 56 /  1.0726 Beneteau 42s7 First 22:56:10 3:36:10 03:51:51.72 00:13:30.70
4 25328 Hot Ticket Kirkman BYC 42 /  1.0979 J/120 22:55:06 3:35:06 03:56:10.44 00:17:49.43
5 4001 Pendragon Thomas BYC 26 /  1.1284 J/130 SD 22:55:50 3:35:50 04:03:33.72 00:25:12.70
6 42977 Privateer Demers BYC 48 /  1.0869 Tripp 40 MH 23:09:49 3:49:49 04:09:48.04 00:31:27.03

Start Time: 19.25
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 22:47.49

CLASS B - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 38044 Le Reve O'Byrne DYC 69 /  1.0500 Arcona 380 22:47:49 3:22:49 03:32:58.43 00:00:00.00
2 998 DeTour Stormes BYC 67 /  1.0534 Italia 9.98 22:51:53 3:26:53 03:37:56.90 00:04:58.47
3 15004 Fast Tango Prophit BYC 87 /  1.0204 North American 40 23:02:48 3:37:48 03:42:14.69 00:09:16.26
4 25633 Titan Aitken BYC 72 /  1.0450 C&C 41 23:04:16 3:39:16 03:49:08.23 00:16:09.80

6 (OCS) 43828 Falcon Welch PYC -99 /  1.4412 J/35 OD OCS OCS OCS ---

Start Time: 19.30
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 23:15.22

CLASS C - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 25108 Baron Favenesi CSYC 117 /  0.9745 J/29 MH IB 23:15:22 3:45:22 03:39:37.36 00:00:00.00
2 5224 Courage Channell BYC 161 /  0.9142 Morgan 35 23:32:35 4:02:35 03:41:46.26 00:02:08.90
3 81 Scourge Poupore GPSC 102 /  0.9969 Olson 30 OB 23:29:53 3:59:53 03:59:08.85 00:19:31.49
4 6 Go Train Parkolab BYC -99 /  1.4412 Kirby 25 23:31:46 4:01:46 05:48:26.65 02:08:49.29
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Start Time: 19.35
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 23:17.28

CRUISING - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 25627 Hibernia II Degrazia GPYC 128 /  0.9587 Beneteau 40 Oceanis DK 23:21:33 3:46:33 03:37:11.64 00:00:00.00
2 148 Ariel Aitken CSYC/EBC 167 /  0.9065 Tartan 33 hull # >20 23:49:39 4:14:39 03:50:51.26 00:13:39.62
3 2007 My Girl Raguse GPSC 70 /  1.0483 C&C 115 23:17:28 3:42:28 03:53:13.87 00:16:02.23
4 25701 My Way Too Ripard LSSC-GUEST 144 /  0.9365 Catalina 27 IB 23:46:21 4:11:21 03:55:24.86 00:18:13.22

Start Time: 19.35
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 23:30.03

C&C 35 - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 11166 Shamrock Keys BYC/DSC 135 /  0.9489 C&C 35-1 Redwing 23:30:03 3:55:03 03:43:02.41 00:00:00.00
2 14032 Mystic Mann GLYC/LSSC 135 /  0.9489 C&C 35-1 Redwing 23:32:54 3:57:54 03:45:44.67 00:02:42.26

Start Time: 19.40
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 23:44.28

NONSUCH 30 - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 244 Hepcat Sgrazzutti CSYC 180 /  0.8904 Nonsuch 30 Ultra 23:44:28 4:04:28 03:37:40.55 00:00:00.00
2 102 Boreas Maxwell BYC 180 /  0.8904 Nonsuch 30 Ultra 23:45:42 4:05:42 03:38:46.44 00:01:05.89
3 435 Door Prize Eger GPYC 180 /  0.8904 Nonsuch 30 Ultra 23:48:17 4:08:17 03:41:04.45 00:03:23.90

Start Time: 19.50
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 00:00.00

CLUB JAM - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
2 (DNF) 136 Fugit Petteugill LSSC-GUEST 79 /  1.0333 Corsair F31 Tri DNF DNF DNF ---
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Start Time: 19.20
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 22:38.52

CLASS A - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 50793 Latitude Berg BYC 1.1967 /  M J/120 22:38:52 3:18:52 03:57:59.02 00:00:00.00
2 61232 Elevation McGuire LSSC/GLYC 1.1539 /  M J/112e 22:49:47 3:29:47 04:02:04.14 00:04:05.11
3 35427 Epic Adams BYC 1.1664 /  M Beneteau 42s7 First 22:56:10 3:36:10 04:12:08.21 00:14:09.18
4 25328 Hot Ticket Kirkman BYC 1.1852 /  M J/120 22:55:06 3:35:06 04:14:56.19 00:16:57.17
5 4001 Pendragon Thomas BYC 1.2222 /  M J/130 SD 22:55:50 3:35:50 04:23:47.49 00:25:48.47
6 42977 Privateer Demers BYC 1.1608 /  M Tripp 40 MH 23:09:49 3:49:49 04:26:46.27 00:28:47.25

Start Time: 19.25
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 22:47.49

CLASS B - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 998 DeTour Stormes BYC 1.0951 /  M Italia 9.98 22:51:53 3:26:53 03:46:33.48 00:00:00.00
2 38044 Le Reve O'Byrne DYC 1.1403 /  M Arcona 380 22:47:49 3:22:49 03:51:16.31 00:04:42.83
3 15004 Fast Tango Prophit BYC 1.083 /  M North American 40 23:02:48 3:37:48 03:55:52.64 00:09:19.17
4 25633 Titan Aitken BYC 1.1103 /  M C&C 41 23:04:16 3:39:16 04:03:27.11 00:16:53.63

6 (OCS) 43828 Falcon Welch PYC 1.1076 /  M J/35 OD OCS OCS OCS ---

Start Time: 19.30
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 23:15.22

CLASS C - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 6 Go Train Parkolab BYC 0.9389 /  M Kirby 25 23:31:46 4:01:46 03:46:59.68 00:00:00.00
2 25108 Baron Favenesi CSYC 1.0255 /  M J/29 MH IB 23:15:22 3:45:22 03:51:06.81 00:04:07.13
3 5224 Courage Channell BYC 0.9762 /  M Morgan 35 23:32:35 4:02:35 03:56:48.59 00:09:48.91
4 81 Scourge Poupore GPSC 1.0732 /  M Olson 30 OB 23:29:53 3:59:53 04:17:26.57 00:30:26.88

Start Time: 19.35
Distance: (nm) 16.78
1st Finish Time: 23:17.28

CRUISING - Race 1 TLE at: no time limit Delta from
Race Finish Elapsed Corrected 1st Place

Place Sail # Boat Name Owner Club Rating Type of Boat Time Time hh:mm:ss.00
1 25627 Hibernia II Degrazia GPYC 1.0818 /  M Beneteau 40 Oceanis DK 23:21:33 3:46:33 04:05:04.91 00:00:00.00
2 148 Ariel Aitken CSYC/EBC 0.9917 /  M Tartan 33 hull # >20 23:49:39 4:14:39 04:12:32.18 00:07:27.28
3 2007 My Girl Raguse GPSC 1.1444 /  M C&C 115 23:17:28 3:42:28 04:14:35.45 00:09:30.54

ORC Results Race 1
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